ATTACHMENT B

County of San Diego Successor Agency Administrative Budget

ROPS 26-27 - July 2026-June 2027

Successor Agency Staff Support

Assistant Finance Director
Support Staff

Legal Services
Successor Agency Counsel

Accounting Services
County Staff

Administration of Enforceable Obligations Bonds

Staff Costs
Bank of NY admin & dissemination charge

Total To be Paid from Administrative Allowance

12-month Total

$ 3,500
$ 4,500

$ 4,000

$ 4,000

$ 1,500
$ 2,500

$ 20,000






