

**County of San Diego Successor Agency Administrative Budget
ROPS 26-27 - July 2026-June 2027**

	12-month Total
Successor Agency Staff Support	
Assistant Finance Director	\$ 3,500
Support Staff	\$ 4,500
Legal Services	
Successor Agency Counsel	\$ 4,000
Accounting Services	
County Staff	\$ 4,000
Administration of Enforceable Obligations Bonds	
Staff Costs	\$ 1,500
Bank of NY admin & dissemination charge	\$ 2,500
Total To be Paid from Administrative Allowance	\$ 20,000